
BFIT GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

FEE STRUCTURE

School of Commerce

+ 
+ 

  

S. CoursesNo.

B.COM    

B.COM Hons 50000

50000 41500

41500

62500

62500

47750

47750

     

     

     

1

2

1

3

4

5

6

7

  

Applica�on 

Fee (ONCE)

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1500

1500

1500

1500

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

50000

55000

55000

41500

44000

44000

Admission 

Charges 

(ONCE)

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000B.COM CA

    Library/

    medical
consulta�on 

4800

4800

4800

4800

TOTAL 

FEE 

25000

25000

66500

66500

           31250

           31250

79000

79000

           

              25000
           

              27500

           

              27500

Dura�on

3 Years

3 Years

4 Years

4 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 3 Years

1500

1500

1500

4800

4800

4800

66500

71500

71500

Uniform compulsory to be purchased from college store 2nd year - 3rd year Scholarships are subject to achieving 75% attendance and 65% marks in internals

For silver seats first year scholarship will be applicable
Transport charges will be applicable if availed as per the distance.

PDP charges will be applicable if services are availed.

B.COM CA Hons

M.COM

M.COM Advance *

B.COM Advance *

(Per Yr)

Chakrata Road, Suddhowala, Dehradun, U�arakhand-248007 | E-mail: support@bfitgroup.in | +91 9105050033, +91 9105050055, +91  9105050066 

ERP  
 

(Per Yr)

Internal 
Exam 
Fee 

 (Per Yr)

TOTALTOTAL
FEES 

(2nd Sem.)
FEES 

(1st Sem.)

TUITION 

FEE 

(Per Yr)

Scholarship applicable for all courses will be
as follows:
 
  Above 95% – 60% on 1st year

   Tuition Fee only

   Tuition Fee only

   Tuition Fee only

   Tuition Fee only

   90% to 95% – 50% on 1st year 

   80% to 90% – 20% on 1st year 

   70% to 80% – 10% on 1st year 

Additional 5% Scholarship applicable
 for students who have passed class 12th
 under the following categories :  

  Girl child
  Army quota
  Physically Disabled
  Defence Quota
  ST/SC scholarship
  Father less student
  Sports quota 

*We offer  certificate Bombay Stock Exchange(BSE)
  with B.COM Advance /M.COM Advance in:

 Tally Prime

Financial Modeling 

Program on risk management

Website: www.bfitgroup.in  www.kiims.in  www.kiits.in www.libracollegeoflaw.com| | |

Fee Structure


