





BFIT GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Website: www.bfitgroup.in www.kiims.in www.kiits.in www.libracollegeoflaw.com

School of Commerce

Fee Structure

S. No.	Courses	Duration	Application Fee (ONCE)	Admission Charges (ONCE)	ERP (Per Yr)	Library/ medical consultation (Per Yr)	Internal Exam Fee (Per Yr)	TUITION FEE (Per Yr)	TOTAL FEES (1st Sem.)	TOTAL FEES (2nd Sem.)	TOTAL FEE
1	B.COM	3 Years	1200	5000	1500	4800	4000	50000	41500	25000	66500
2	B.COM Hons	4 Years	1200	5000	1500	4800	4000	50000	41500	25000	66500
3	B.COM CA	3 Years	1200	5000	1500	4800	4000	62500	47750	31250	79000
4	B.COM CA Hons	4 Years	1200	5000	1500	4800	4000	62500	47750	31250	79000
5	B.COM Advance *	3 Years	1200	5000	1500	4800	4000	55000	44000	27500	71500
6	M.COM	2 Years	1200	5000	1500	4800	4000	50000	41500	25000	66500
7	M.COM Advance *	2 Years	1200	5000	1500	4800	4000	55000	44000	27500	71500

Scholarship applicable for all courses will be as follows:

- Above 95% 60% on 1st year Tuition Fee only
- 90% to 95% 50% on 1st year Tuition Fee only
- 80% to 90% 20% on 1st year Tuition Fee only
- 70% to 80% 10% on 1st year Tuition Fee only

Additional 5% Scholarship applicable for students who have passed class 12th under the following categories :

• Girl child

- Army guota
- Physically Disabled
- Defence Quota
- ST/SC scholarship
- Father less student
- Sports quota

*We offer Bombay Stock Exchange(BSE) certificate with B.COM Advance /M.COM Advance in:

- Financial Modeling
- Program on risk management

• 2nd year - 3rd year Scholarships are subject to achieving 75% attendance and 65% marks in internals

• Tally Prime

Chakrata Road, Suddhowala, Dehradun, Uttarakhand-248007 | E-mail: support@bfitgroup.in | +91 9105050033, +91 9105050055, +91 9105050066

Uniform compulsory to be purchased from college store

• Transport charges will be applicable if availed as per the distance.

• PDP charges will be applicable if services are availed.

• For silver seats first year scholarship will be applicable